
CORNE

Class No.: 15 Pro 1 Grand Prix Bar A au chrono avec Barrage au chrono dimanche 9 octobre 2022 Start: 14:45

Table: A Speed: 375 m/min Obstacles: 12 Barrage: 4A.5.6.8BC.9.11.12.

National RG: Length: 510 m Efforts: 15 Length: 340 m

FEI RG / Art. Time allowed: 82 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 55 sec

Height: 1,40 m Time limit: 164 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 110 sec

1

2

3

5

6
9

7

10

11

4B4A

8A

8C

8B

Start

Finish

jury

In / Out

12


